
SITE B_bison E_fulvus E_pallipes E_intermedius O_aygulus O_caffer O_alexis O_binodis O_ferox O_taurus C_hispanus A_fimetarius TOTAL DIVERSITY 

Ellen Brockman ICG X 0 X X X 0 0 X X X 0 X 8
106 0 147 19 2 0 0 7 5 957 0 115 1,358

Serpentine-Jarrahdale X 0 0 X 0 0 0 X 0 X 0 X 5
1 0 0 326 0 0 0 3 0 3,905 0 3075a 7,310

Leschenault CC X X X 0 X 0 0 X X X 0 X 8
141 545 847 0 12 0 0 1 6 7,331 0 29 8,911

Southern Forests CL X X 0 0 X 0 0 X X X 0 X 7
29 3,604 0 0 6 0 0 40 8 56,366 0 15 60,068

GeoCatch X X X 0 X 0 0 X 0 X 0 X 7
10 5,058 867 0 211 0 0 291 0 51,614 0 278 58,329

Lower Blackwood LCDC X X 0 0 0 0 0 X 0 X 0 0 4
14 2,089 0 0 0 0 0 1,915 0 3,420 0 0 6,839

Wilson Inlet CC X X X 0 X 0 0 X X X 0 X 8
288 10,397 17 0 10 0 0 267 22 67,862 0 311 79,174

Oyster Harbour CGb X X X 0 X 0 0 X X X 0 X 8
220 4,172 23 0 161 0 0 449 10 70,361 0 470 75,866

Total 297,855
a All Aphodiinae species counted, including A. fimetarius
b  One trap data missing


